
ROOKIES;
RIDER; HORSE: MARCH MAY JUNE TOTAL

Damian Hall Ritz 14

Steph Young Lavoca Bronze Prince 11

Jessica Phillip Flash 10

Carolyn Bianchetti REQ Checkin The Girls 9

Joanne Payseno Anna Doo 7

Barbara Jones Cashin Cowboy 7

Trudie Walker Crumpet 7

Sarah Rayner Binyidi Ruby 5

Ken Smith CP Ima Fire Dancer 5

Ruby Lowe Diamonds R Tradition 3

Courtney Murphy Handsome Xtra Oak 3

Michelle Allan Cherry 2

Tracey Hosking Whiskey Lullaby 1

JUNIOR HORSE;
RIDER; HORSE; MARCH MAY JUNE TOTAL

Sandi Webb Peppys Lil Rebel 16

Maria Jackson Gesta Silver Touch 15

Michelle Garratt GP Miss Dior 13

Scott Dunbier Eagleview Desert Rose 11

Sharon Kelly Hootin Rich 10

Elise Linkins EB’s Mallee 3

SWEV RANCH RIDING BUCKLE SERIES - POINT TALLY



SENIOR HORSE;
RIDER; HORSE; MARCH MAY JUNE TOTAL

Allan Briskey Command To Hug 22

Jessica Phillip Flash 12

Sonya Kincade-Atkinson Karalinga Dunupinplatinum 12

Penny Webb Radical Jetstar 11

Karen Craft Slide 9

Matilda Dunbier Tyrell Park Alil Squeak 8

Erin McCarthy In She All Sugar 4

Dawn O’Reilly Layla 3

Lesley Stewart Icee A Hot Little Twise 3

AMATEUR;
RIDER; HORSE; MARCH MAY JUNE TOTAL

Maria Jackson Gesta Silver Touch 8

Leanne McCulloch Command To Hug 8

Sara Keast Seymourdene 5

SELECT AMATEUR;
RIDER; HORSE; MARCH MAY JUNE TOTAL

Sara Welk Fascinator Down 23

Sandi Webb Peppys Lil Rebel 19

Penny Webb Radical Jetstar 14

Erin McCarthy In She All Sugar 9

Dawn O’Reilly Layla 8

Lesley Stewart Icee A Hot Little Twist 6

Linda Gilroy Having A Good Time 6



LITTLE BUCKEROO MARCH MAY JUNE TOTAL

Eli Phillip Princess 2

Zac McKnight Bubba 1

LITTLE RANCHER MARCH MAY JUNE TOTAL

Sophie Cody Tommy 5

Lane Hosking Genetic Whiz 5

Kaedence Atkinson Karalinga Dunupinplatinum 2

YOUTH MARCH MAY JUNE TOTAL

Matilda Dunbier Tyrell Park Alil Squeak 23

Ruby Lowe Diamonds R Tradition 13

Emily Cody Toby 12

Annabelle Allan Duke 11

Alyssa Vincent Fancy Side Step 9

Isla Murphy Trigerview Nashville Oak 5

Anna Cross Cee N Somethin Hot 3

RWD MARCH MAY JUNE TOTAL

Anna Cross Cee N Somethin Hot 5

Alysha Keast Buttsy 4

Stephen Smith Hank 3

Jesse Vaughan Pippa 2

Patrick Franklin Sara 1



ANY HANDED MARCH MAY JUNE TOTAL

Damian Hall Ritz 9

Carolyn Bianchetti REQ Checkin The Girls 8

Joanne Payseno Anna Doo 6

Barbara Jones Cashin Cowboy 6

Ruby Lowe Diamonds R Tradition 6

Kerrie Walker Creamy Whiz Kid 5

Courtney Murphy Handsome Xtra Oak 5

Sam McGovern Peptos Two Proud 5

Steph Young Lavoca Bronze Prince 5

Allan Briskey Tigers Sweet Invite 3

Deborah Wallbank Affairs Of Platinum 2

Karin Brouggy Sir William 2

Cindy Gordon Jasdec Park Whispering Sunshine 1

ALL AGE
Allan Briskey Command to Hug 5

Michelle Garratt GP Miss Dior 4


